SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Marchio
BMW
TOYOTA

Riferimento
34 20 6 888 835
04466-WAA03

SPB902

Pastiglie Freno

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Spessore [mm)]

Sistema frenante

Altezza 2 [mm)]
Altezza [mm]
Larghezza [mm]

Versione assale

AM

Marchio
AB.S.
ALFRED HEYD
APEC braking
APEC braking
ASHIKA

ATE

ATE

BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
BREMBO
BREMSI
CIFAM
COMLINE
DELPHI

FEBI BILSTEIN
FERODO

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

HI-Q

ICER
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

KAWE

LPR

B. PADS BMW
Disponibile
8050141336133
16,8

Trw

73,3

66

110,6

Rear

Riferimento
35285
1051391
PAD2296
PD3931
51-02-266
13.0460-5523.2
605523
ADBP420051
BBP2856

P 06116
BP3902
822-1266-0
ADB02861
LP3604
173779
FDB5339
J3612052
SP4396
182386
PP-266AF
51266

1875 00
05P2160


https://api-sigmauto.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

METELLI
MINTEX
MOTAQUIP
QUICK BRAKE
R BRAKE
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
SAMKO
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO

Valeo

22-1266-0
MDB3389
LVXL2012
109-0127
RB2386
21875.00
21875.00
5SP2160
SPB902
21474168 15
2147401
601848
601848
601848
601848
601848
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